

प्रमाणित कि इस है 15 211 2000
 प्रमाण के अनुसार यह है 211-110
 (प्रमाण) यह है प्रमाण 211 2000
 प्रमाण प्रमाण 211 2000-211 2000
 प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण
 प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण
 प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण

प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण DIVISION

प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No 2960

Name of Officer
 प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण

प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण प्रमाण
 Date of first entry 23/01/2021

Date of last entry

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	O.	
	ISD in AC Bill				
Name of work -	Construction of				
	Road from village subpansay to				
	Salalpur Taluk.				
Head -	MMBSY (BRICS)				
Agency -	M/s Velay Shankar Pongrub				
Agreement No -	SBD-34/2020-21				
Agreement Rate -	Rs. 18/- per sq. ft. (As per 18/09/2020)				
Agreement value -	Rs. 1743.00 (As per 18/09/2020)				

Date of work start -	18/09/2020				AS PR
Date of Completion -	17/09/2021				Agreement
Date of measurement -	23/01/2021				
① Providing and fixing of					
Bench mark pillar -	all				
Complete job					2 No
② Providing and fixing of					
Reference Pillar -	all				
Complete job					6 No
③ Clearing and grubbing of					
Land -	all complete				
4x 30.10 w x 4.20 =					480.12 m ²
6x 30.10 w x 4.20 =					720.12 m ²
2x 30.10 w x 3.80 =					228.16 m ²
3x 30.10 w x 3.50 =					315.15 m ²

Continuation 1743.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Providing and fixing of Benchmark Pillars - - - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 2 NO					
@ R 3890.64 each					7781.28
(2) Providing and fixing of reference Pillars - - - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 6 NO					
@ R 1760.62 each					10564.10
(3) clearing and grubbing road land - - - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 2 = 0.574 Hec					
@ R 51133.76/Hec					29351.10
(4) Excavation for road work in Soil - - - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 5 = 45.83 m ³					
@ R 7411.6/m ³					3395.10
(5) Construction of embankment with 1000 m lead - - - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 4 = 3038 m ³					
@ R 174.94/m ³					531468.10
(6) Construction of embankment with 1000 m lead - - - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 4 = 7088.68 m ³					
@ R 139.857/m ³					991352.10
Continuation					
					1573915.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F. Rf	42437.62
(ii) Subgrade and concrete shoulder					
Qty. vol. TMB Page 8 =					539.00 m ³
@ $\frac{10}{100} \times 423.78 / m^3 =$					12.82
(iii) G.S. B					
Qty. vol. TMB Page 8 =					833.63 m ³
@ $\frac{10}{100} \times 442.48 / m^3 =$					3384.8
(iv) W.B.M. 3					
Qty. vol. TMB Page 8 =					275.66 m ³
@ $\frac{10}{100} \times 637.37 / m^3 =$					17570.00
				Ry	43014.62.00
(v) Silt					
413121				511121	

Material Statement

- ① Earth — 10666.00 m³
 ② Stone masonry — 1039.00 m³
 ③ Stone Scavenger — 66.00 m³
 ④ Sand — 302.00 m³

413121
 511121
 413121

511121
 413121
 413121